Data Sheet
WSP Scissorlifts
Model Number WSP Scissorlift Series
Description  Manual Hydraulic Table Scissorlifts
Capacity  150-800kg
Date:  28 June 2006
- Ergonomic handle height
- Hydraulic pump
- Powdercoated finish
- Urethane castors
- Control flow valve
Control release
Foot pedal
Lockable rear
castors
Increased low
height to prevent
crush points
* Conforms to International Industrial OH&S Standards
Pinch spacers
Scissorlifts  - Manual Hydraulic Scissor Lifts – Specification
Model  Description
WSP150A Capacity: 150kg
Lift Height:  740mm
Table:  700 x 450 x 225mm
Lever release descent control
Powdercoated
Urethane castors with brakes and toe guard
WSP300A Capacity:  300kg
Lift Height:  900mm
Table:  855 x 500 x 340mm
Lever release descent control
Powdercoated
Urethane castors with brakes and toe guard
WSP500A Capacity:  500kg
Lift Height:  900mm
Table:  855 x 500 x 340mm
Lever release descent control
Powdercoated
Urethane castors with brakes and toe guard
WSP800A Capacity:  800kg
Lift Height:  900mm
Table:  1000 x 515 x 420mm
Lever release descent control
Powdercoated
Urethane castors with brake and toe guard
WSP350A Capacity:  350kg
Lift Height:  1300mm
Table:  940 x 500 x 340mm
Lever release descent control
Powdercoated
Urethane castors with brake and toe guard